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ORGANIZATIONS AND WEBSITES  

(ATC does not endorse any website or organization, merely provides them as a resource)

 

• Absolut Elephant www.elephant.se  
• Active Environments www.activeenvironments.com  
• Animal Behavior Society www.animalbehavior.org/ABS  
• Ark Animals www.arkanimals.com  
• Cambridge Center for Behavioral Studies 
www.behavior.org/behavior/behavior_index.cfm  
• Clicker Solutions www.clickersolutions.com  
• Clicker Training www.clickertraining.com  
• CTS Productions www.ctsproductions.com  
• Dolphin Research Center www.dolphins.org  
• Elephant Managers’ Association www.elephant-managers.com/ 
• European Elephant Keeper and Managers Association www.eekma.org  

http://www.elephant.se/
http://www.activeenvironments.com/
http://www.animalbehavior.org/ABS
http://www.arkanimals.com/
http://www.behavior.org/behavior/behavior_index.cfm
http://www.clickersolutions.com/
http://www.clickertraining.com/
http://www.ctsproductions.com/
http://www.dolphins.org/
http://www.elephant-managers.com/
http://www.eekma.org/


• Gary Wilkes’ Click and Treat Home Page www.clickandtreat.com  
• International Association of Avian Trainers and Educators www.iaate.org  
• International Marine Animal Trainers’ Association www.imata.org  
• Mallon Method www.mallonmethod.com  
• Natural Encounters, Inc. www.naturalencounters.com  
• Riddle’s Elephant and Wildlife Sanctuary www.elephantsanctuary.org  
• Vancouver Aquarium Marine Science Center                           
www.vanaqua.org/education/aquafacts/ 

http://www.clickandtreat.com/
http://www.iaate.org/
http://www.imata.org/
http://www.mallonmethod.com/
http://www.naturalencounters.com/
http://www.elephantsanctuary.org/
http://www.vanaqua.org/education/aquafacts/
http://www.vanaqua.org/education/aquafacts/
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